4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 02 .Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic : 3
Ceas Porumbei : 3
Sincronizare 2

1

Por. imbarcati :

0316315M
0579517M
0316341M
0316376F
0579560F
0764427M
0316340F
0579549F
0316314F
0579599F
0579584F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

60220

Benzing 48908852 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Columbofil

Longitudine
:27 GPS
:27 40
:59 GPS +3h
[INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA10O5S5AE9 | 31.07 20:
|DA19FB7E | 31.07 20:
| DA284C32 | 31.07 20:
| DA2F30CE | 31.07 20:
|DA2F2E34 | 31.07 20:
| DASED43C | 31.07 20:
| DASB6AOF | 31.07 20
|DA2F2F1D | 31.07 20
|DA2F2F20 | 31.07 20
| DASB6A68 | 31.07 20
| DA2F3062 | 31.07 20:
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POP OVIDIU
23° 16" 54.5"

3L, 07

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

106475
8000A569
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/228391_1753992807.pdf

